High Temperature
Resistant Cable Tie
This document is the property of ARVI. Its total or partial reproduction without mentioning copyright, as well as any alteration of content or context, is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A44_3 Date: 04/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 1
Description
Available Certifications
Arvi cable ties are manufactured to the highest quality and
thoroughly tested.
This range is ideal for applications where high temperature
resistance is a requirement.
Material Polyamide 4.6
Flammability Rating UL94 V2
Moisture Absorption 2.7 % – 2.8 % (23 °C, 50 % RH)
Minimum Installation Temp. –10 °C
Operating Temperature –40 °C to +130 °C
Color Beige
PROPERTY VALUE
Product Properties
Technical Drawings A
Technical Drawings B
L
C
L
C
TYPE:21
POSITIONING DEVICE
33AS
E514007
Features
HALOGEN
FREE
FLAME
RETARDANT
High Temperature
Resistant Cable Tie
This document is the property of ARVI. Its total or partial reproduction without mentioning copyright, as well as any alteration of content or context, is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A44_3 Date: 04/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 2
7020322010 PV-025-100-AT-B 5608445030894 100 9,5x19,0 0,03 50000 55,0,0x40,0x24,0 14,90
7020323015 PV-036-150-AT-B 5608445030900 100 11,5x24,0 0,07 20000 55,0x40,0x21,0 14,80
7020323020 PV-036-200-AT-B 5608445030917 100 11,5x31,0 0,09 20000 55,0x40,0x24,0 19,50
7020324020 PV-048-200-AT-B 5608445030924 100 14,0x31,0 0,12 10000 55,0x40,0x19,0 13,50
7020324030 PV-048-300-AT-B 5608445030931 100 14,0x39,0 0,19 10000 55,0x40,0x24,0 20,30
7020324037 PV-048-370-AT-B 5608445030948 100 14,0x49,0 0,25 5000 55,0x40,0x17,0 13,21
7020327037 PV-076-370-AT-B 5608445030955 100 16,0x51,0 0,45 5000 55,0x40,0x26,0 23,76
Logistics Information
CODE REFERENCE EAN CODE
QUANTITY
(un)
DIMENSIONS
(cm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
QUANTITY
(un)
DIMENSIONS
(cm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
BAG BOX
7020322010 PV-025-100-AT-B 2,5 100,0 3,0 20,5 80 A
7020323015 PV-036-150-AT-B 3,6 150,0 3,5 36,0 180 A
7020323020 PV-036-200-AT-B 3,6 200,0 3,5 52,5 180 A
7020324020 PV-048-200-AT-B 4,8 200,0 3,5 49,5 230 A
7020324030 PV-048-300-AT-B 4,8 300,0 3,5 81,0 230 A
7020324037 PV-048-370-AT-B 4,8 370,0 3,5 106,7 230 A
7020327037 PV-076-370-AT-B 7,6 370,0 8,5 108,0 540 B
Product Specifications
CODE REFERENCE
L WIDTH
(mm)
C LENGTH
 (mm)
Min. Usable Ø
(mm)
Max. Usable Ø
(mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH (N)
TYPE
Product Packaging